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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 03 November 2023

P 5 400 WAG400

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 LET'S GO MARTY Grade order Grade 5 5/1G. Mitchell 561825 5/32345P 3P 1P 2P 1PD09/06/2021

 2 SILVERTREE FAN 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/2C. Newcombe 570379 3/22194P 1P 3P 1P 1PD17/03/2022

 3 SHE'S A WHINGER 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/3T. Roberts 572237 2/12132P 3P 6P 1P 2PB18/03/2022

 4 WHERE'S FRANCINE 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/3S. Ellis 563729 3/11987P 1P 3P 1Y 3YB04/10/2021

 5 LAMIA MIMMA 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/2Y. Gee 564910 3/21881P 1P 5P 1P 4PB25/10/2021

 6 HAWAII SUNRISE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/1A. Clare 560437 5/41866P 2P 7P 6P 1PB20/06/2021

 7 BIANCA'S MAN Grade order Grade 5 5/3S. Felke 563791 2/11832P 4P 1P 3P 7PD04/10/2021

 8 SYCAMORE TRICKY 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/1J. Tuovi 557128 4/31748P 2P 2P 4P 2PD21/03/2021

 9 COSTOSA 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/1C. Newcombe 549174 5/41622P 5P 4P 3P 4PB06/09/2020

 10 ASTON MASTER Grade order Grade 5 5/1D. Breust 527177 12/91606P 5P 6M 2P 2PD11/11/2018

 11 TOTAL FAITH 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/1A. Clare 560776 4/31595P 7P 2P 4P 3PD01/04/2021

 12 PRINCESS KEEVARA 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/2T. Roberts 552397 4/21593P 2P 7P 7P 3PB04/12/2020

 13 AGENT CHEVROLET 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4J. Fothergill 562571 1/01556P 2P 2P 1P 7YD21/05/2021

 14 LUCY'S CHANCE Grade order Grade 5 5/1L. Roy 564284 4/31537P 3P 1P 5P 5PB27/10/2021

 15 CAWBOURNE BUTTER Grade order Grade 5 5/4B. Talbot 557209 1/0151(FTF)P (FTF)P 1PB04/04/2021

 16 BETTY BIRDCAGE Grade order Grade 5 5/1S. Pulbrook 550294 11/71478P 3P 2P 5P 5PB02/10/2020

 17 DOUBLE RUN 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4T. Roberts 572236 1/01463P 7P 1P 2PD18/03/2022

 18 WHO'S WATCHING Grade order Grade 5 5/1G. Small 562250 4/31324P 5P 4P 4P 3PB04/08/2021

 19 SIRIUS PSYCHO Grade order Grade 5 5/1S. Pulbrook 553674 9/81294P 4P 7P 3P 4PB02/01/2021

 20 ZAMBRANA Grade order Grade 5 5/1D. Breust 556232 6/51263P 7P 5P 5P 7PD02/01/2021

 21 CAWBOURNE MOCHA 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/1C. Newcombe 547954 5/41234P 5P 5P 3P 8PB13/07/2020

 22 TELL ME ANYTHING 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/3S. Parry 545206 4/11145P 6P 5P 3P 6PB26/03/2020

 23 SYCAMORE TOOLEY Grade order Grade 5 5/3J. Tuovi 546773 2/11028P (FEL)P 8P 8P 6PD29/03/2020
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 24 LOWICK BALE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4I. Mccorkindale 550170 6/01014P 6P 8C 7C 5PB08/10/2020

 25 SHOT OF FAITH 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4A. Clare 560778 1/0875P 5P 6P 4P 6PB01/04/2021

 26 LET'S GO SHAN 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/2G. Mitchell 561828 3/2727P 6P 6P 8P 5PB09/06/2021
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 1 CAWBOURNE SILVER Grade order Grade 5 5/2B. Talbot 557220 3/22374P 2P 1P 1P 2PD05/04/2021

 2 MAGIC ECLIPSE Grade order Grade 5 5/2P. Cowell 557806 3/22311P 6P 2P 1P 2PB10/02/2021

 3 SHE'S A WHINGER 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4T. Roberts 572237 2/02132P 3P 6P 1P 2PB18/03/2022

 4 RUSTIC RANGO Grade order Grade 5 5/3M. Mcgovern 565581 2/11887P 1P 1P 2P 2PD17/11/2021

 5 JUST ABOUT TO Grade order Grade 5 5/3R. Mcdonald 561604 3/11533P 6P 3P (FEL)P 3PD16/07/2021

 6 KINGS OF DIVAS Grade order Grade 5 5/2R. Mckinnon 553065 3/21502P 5P 6P 4P 2PD28/12/2020

 7 CUPID'S DREAM Grade order Grade 5 5/4M. Mcgovern 565576 1/01346P 2P 4Y 3P 6PD17/11/2021

 8 LET'S GO SHAN 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4G. Mitchell 561828 3/0727P 6P 6P 8P 5PB09/06/2021
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 1 TRY CATCH UP Grade order Grade 1 1/2P. Sims 551507 9/84403C 1C 2C 1P 1PD02/09/2020

 2 LOXTON BALE 1 Grade order Grade 1 1/2I. Mccorkindale 540565 17/122641P 1P 5P 4P 4PB24/12/2019

 3 TIGGERLONG NIBEL Grade order Grade 1 1/2S. Kemp 543527 11/101087C 6C 5C 5C 5CD24/02/2020

 4 RAMPANI Grade order Grade 3 3/1/2P. Sims 560323 12/102761P 2P 1P 4P 6PD20/02/2021

 5 TIGGERLONG RUBY Grade order Grade 3 3/1/2H. Finn 555081 9/62251P 5P 5P 4P 3PB25/01/2021

 6 HANNELE BALE 2 Grade order Grade 3 3/1/2I. Mccorkindale 543836 18/111747P 2P 7P 6P 6PB19/03/2020

 7 BIANCA'S BOY Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2R. Sims 563790 5/42821P 1P 1P 3P 1PD04/10/2021

 8 TIGGERLONG AMY Grade order Grade 4 4/1/1M. Keys 555082 9/52742C 2C 2P 4C 2CB25/01/2021

 9 CARTWRIGHT QUEEN Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2S. Parry 545210 9/42643P 3P 2P 1P 5PB26/03/2020

 10 TIGGERLONG MATE Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2M. Finn 555078 7/52462P 3P 2P 1P 8PD25/01/2021

 11 REBEL ETHICS Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2J. White 547217 9/52005Y 7P 3C 8C 2PD21/06/2020

 12 TEQUILA BANDIT 2 Grade order Grade 4 4/1/1B. Talbot 559210 5/41124P 7P 5P 8C 4PB18/05/2021

 13 LOWICK BALE 2 Grade order Grade 4 4/1/1I. Mccorkindale 550170 6/51014P 6P 8C 7C 5PB08/10/2020

 14 NOT WANTED Grade order Grade 5 5/2S. Ellis 542393 9/33082P 1P 1M 1M 1MB27/09/2019

 15 SCORCHING BOY Grade order Grade 5 5/1J. Fothergill 553656 10/32667P 2P (FEL)P 1P 3CD25/12/2020

 16 GRETEL BALE Grade order Grade 5 5/2C. Colaiacovo 549941 9/32423P 3P 1C 1P 6YB29/09/2020

 17 STAGGER OUT ELLY 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4P. Strutt 545209 8/02371P 1P 2P 2P 8PB26/03/2020

 18 TOTAL FAITH 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4A. Clare 560776 4/01595P 7P 2P 4P 3PD01/04/2021

 19 TELL ME ANYTHING 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/2S. Parry 545206 4/21145P 6P 5P 3P 6PB26/03/2020

 20 SIRIUS THINKING Grade order Grade 5 5/1S. Pulbrook 553675 6/31095P 2Y 4P 6P 6PB02/01/2021

 21 WHIRLWIND ETHICS 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/3B. Talbot 557686 6/2976P 6C 4P 6C 4PD03/04/2021
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 1 TIGGERLONG EGG Last start placegetter WAG, 27/10/2023, R9, P 1/2M. Finn 555077 10/93242P 1P 2P 3P 5PD25/01/2021
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 1 TIGGERLONG GILL Last start winner WAG, 27/10/2023, R10, P 2/1/2M. Finn 555079 16/152431P 4P 4P 4P 3PB25/01/2021
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 1 DANA VIOLET Last start winner WAG, 27/10/2023, R5, P 3/1/2P. Reid 561605 6/52101P 1P 8P 4P 1PB16/07/2021

 2 FLASH WAVE Dropping in grade WAG, 27/10/2023, R9, P 3/1/2B. Talbot 548199 8/72764P 3P 6P 1P 1PD15/07/2020

 3 TIGGERLONG SASSY 2 Weighted points score WAG, 27/10/2023, R8, P 3/1/1M. Finn 555075 7/51538P 4P 3P 3P 7PB25/01/2021

 4 RALPH 1 Weighted points score WAG, 13/10/2023, R10, P 3/1/1G. Anesbury 539457 24/101445P 5P 5P 4P 5PD29/08/2019
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 1 BULL'S CHANCE 1 Last start winner TEM, 18/10/2023, R10, P 4/1/2J. Roy 564288 5/42461P 3P 2P 3P 2PD27/10/2021

 2 COLA LEMON SODA Last start winner WAG, 27/10/2023, R6, P 4/1/2B. Talbot 561703 5/42311P 2P 3P 1P 4PD18/06/2021

 3 BIANCA'S SON Last start placegetter WAG, 27/10/2023, R10, P 4/1/2R. Sims 563787 5/42732P 1P 4P 1P 1PD04/10/2021

 4 SANGUINE Weighted points score GBN, 27/10/2023, R5, P 4/1/1S. Pulbrook 546265 12/51198P 7P 6P 6C 1PD15/02/2020
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 1 OAKEY GIRL Last start winner WAG, 27/10/2023, R7, P 5/3R. Oakman 577652 2/11951P 1P 2PB18/06/2021

 2 GOT A RESPONSE Last start winner WAG, 23/06/2023, R1, P 5/4P. Dooner 558718 1/01401P 3PB25/04/2021

 3 BLACKJACK ELLA Last start placegetter WAG, 27/10/2023, R6, P 5/1C. Newcombe 546132 8/71863P 5P 5P 5P 1PB21/05/2020

 4 MR. NIXON Last start placegetter WAG, 27/10/2023, R5, P 5/3B. Williams 547279 2/11652P 3P 4P 3P 7PD09/03/2020

 5 PRINCESS KEEVARA 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 27/10/2023, R5, P 5/2T. Roberts 552397 4/21593P 2P 7P 7P 3PB04/12/2020

 6 DOUBLE RUN 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 27/10/2023, R3, P 5/4T. Roberts 572236 1/01463P 7P 1P 2PD18/03/2022

 7 MISS MISSY Last start placegetter WAG, 27/10/2023, R7, P 5/4P. Reid 557684 1/01323P 3P 6P 4P 7PB04/04/2021

 8 SIRIUS LULU Last start placegetter DAP, 30/10/2023, R11, P 5/1S. Pulbrook 553670 5/3873P 6P 8P 8P 8PB02/01/2021

 9 PENNY FAITH Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 27/10/2023, R6, P 5/4P. Reid 560782 1/0787P 8P 7P 8P 1PB01/04/2021

 10 WHERE'S FRANCINE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 27/10/2023, R5, P 5/3S. Ellis 563729 3/11987P 1P 3P 1Y 3YB04/10/2021

 11 MANILA QUEEN Weighted points score WAG, 27/10/2023, R6, P 5/2B. Williams 551798 3/21867P 2P 2P 1P 5PB14/09/2020

 12 SYCAMORE TRICKY 1 Weighted points score WAG, 13/10/2023, R6, P 5/1J. Tuovi 557128 4/31748P 2P 2P 4P 2PD21/03/2021

 13 AGENT CHEVROLET 1 Weighted points score DUB, 28/10/2023, R8, P 5/4J. Fothergill 562571 1/01556P 2P 2P 1P 7YD21/05/2021

 14 SKETCHY COMRADE Weighted points score TEM, 08/09/2023, R9, P 5/3P. Rollins 550477 3/11338P 2P 5P 5P 1YD16/10/2020

 15 DOUBLE DIPPIN' Weighted points score WAG, 06/10/2023, R8, P 5/1R. Mcdonald 561599 5/41264P 4P 4P 7P 3PB13/07/2021

 16 DANA TINY Weighted points score WAG, 27/10/2023, R6, P 5/1H. Lin 551666 6/51264P 5P 2P 5P 6PB20/11/2020

 17 LUCKY LUCAS Weighted points score WAG, 20/10/2023, R3, P 5/1M. Anesbury 549107 8/71148P 5P 3P 5P 4PD26/08/2020

 18 MATES GULLY Weighted points score COO, 02/10/2023, R14, Y 5/4C. Colaiacovo 571404 1/01016Y 1YD20/04/2022

 19 SHOT OF FAITH 2 Weighted points score WAG, 27/10/2023, R5, P 5/4A. Clare 560778 1/0875P 5P 6P 4P 6PB01/04/2021

 20 VELVET ROBES Weighted points score HOR, 05/05/2023, R9 5/4R. Bates 561432 1/0727P 6P 7P 5P 6PB28/04/2021

 21 LUSSIANA BOY Weighted points score TEM, 08/09/2023, R10, P 5/4P. Rollins 546693 2/0637P 7P 5Y 7P 6PD01/03/2020
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 1 HAVOC IZMIR 2 Last start placegetter TEM, 25/10/2023, R2, P M/1G. Mills 571161 0/01342PB16/04/2022

 2 BELLE IZMIR 1 Last start placegetter TEM, 25/10/2023, R1, P M/1G. Mills 571160 0/01173PB16/04/2022

 3 POTSIE Last start placegetter TEM, 18/10/2023, R1, P M/1G. Anesbury 568987 0/0903P 4P 4P 3P 8PD02/02/2022

 4 HIDDEN FAITH 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GBN, 13/10/2023, R2, P

WAG, 09/10/2023, R2, P

M/1A. Clare 560777 0/01147P 3P 2P 2P 4PD01/04/2021

 5 GO GO REBEL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 18/10/2023, R1, P M/1E. Sciberras 557699 0/01004P 2P 7P 2P 4PB12/04/2021

 6 SYCAMORE RIGGLES Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 07/08/2023, R1, P M/1J. Tuovi 556162 0/0736P 3P 6PB01/03/2021

 7 LENA'S BABY Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 27/10/2023, R1, P M/1T. Roberts 572238 0/0594P 4P 6P 5PB18/03/2022

 8 PEPPA'S DAUGHTER Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 27/10/2023, R1, P M/1G. Mckinnon 568785 0/0505PB01/01/2022

 9 SUDOKU BRUTUS 2 Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 20/10/2023, R2, P M/1B. Talbot 564314 0/0337PD09/08/2021

 10 FLYING PRINCE Weighted points score WAG, 06/10/2023, R2, P M/1S. Ellis 565688 0/0515P 4Y 7PD25/11/2021

 11 JOMON 2 Weighted points score SHP, 21/10/2023, R3 M/1J. Strutt 573080 0/0504P 6P 8P 6P 6PB11/01/2022
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 1 STAGGER OUT ELLY 2 Last start winner WAG, 27/10/2023, R11, P 3/1/2P. Strutt 545209 8/72371P 1P 2P 2P 8PB26/03/2020

 2 DANA DENNIS Last start winner WAG, 13/10/2023, R9, P 3/1/2R. Mcdonald 551665 12/92011P 8P 8P 6P 3PD20/11/2020

 3 BEAR INSTINCTS Dropping in grade GBN, 20/10/2023, R6, P 3/1/2A. Clare 560441 7/62375P 4P 1P 3P 7PD20/06/2021

 4 HANNELE BALE 1 Dropping in grade TEM, 25/10/2023, R8, P 3/1/2I. Mccorkindale 543836 18/61747P 2P 7P 6P 6PB19/03/2020

 5 TIGGERLONG SASSY 1 Weighted points score WAG, 27/10/2023, R8, P 3/1/1M. Finn 555075 7/51538P 4P 3P 3P 7PB25/01/2021

 6 RALPH 2 Weighted points score WAG, 13/10/2023, R10, P 3/1/1G. Anesbury 539457 24/101445P 5P 5P 4P 5PD29/08/2019
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 1 BULL'S CHANCE 2 Last start winner TEM, 18/10/2023, R10, P 4/1/2J. Roy 564288 5/42461P 3P 2P 3P 2PD27/10/2021

 2 LOXTON BALE 2 Last start Provincial winner TEM, 25/10/2023, R6, P 4/1/2I. Mccorkindale 540565 17/32641P 1P 5P 4P 4PB24/12/2019

 3 LET'S GO GEORGI Weighted points score WAG, 27/10/2023, R11, P 4/1/1G. Mitchell 561827 6/51778P 2P 3P 4P 5PB09/06/2021

12 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 31 October 2023 - 06:05 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 03 November 2023

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 LAMIA MIMMA 1 Last start winner TEM, 25/10/2023, R3, P 5/2Y. Gee 564910 3/21881P 1P 5P 1P 4PB25/10/2021

 2 COSTOSA 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 27/10/2023, R11, P 5/1C. Newcombe 549174 5/41622P 5P 4P 3P 4PB06/09/2020

 3 SILVERTREE FAN 2 Weighted points score WAG, 27/10/2023, R5, P 5/2C. Newcombe 570379 3/22194P 1P 3P 1P 1PD17/03/2022

 4 HAWAII SUNRISE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 27/10/2023, R11, P 5/1A. Clare 560437 5/41866P 2P 7P 6P 1PB20/06/2021

 5 CAWBOURNE MOCHA 3 Weighted points score WAG, 27/10/2023, R11, P 5/1C. Newcombe 547954 5/41234P 5P 5P 3P 8PB13/07/2020
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 1 HAVOC IZMIR 1 Last start placegetter TEM, 25/10/2023, R2, P M/1G. Mills 571161 0/01342PB16/04/2022

 2 BELLE IZMIR 2 Last start placegetter TEM, 25/10/2023, R1, P M/1G. Mills 571160 0/01173PB16/04/2022

 3 HIDDEN FAITH 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GBN, 13/10/2023, R2, P

WAG, 09/10/2023, R2, P

M/1A. Clare 560777 0/01147P 3P 2P 2P 4PD01/04/2021

 4 SUDOKU BRUTUS 1 Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 20/10/2023, R2, P M/1B. Talbot 564314 0/0337PD09/08/2021

 5 JOMON 1 Weighted points score SHP, 21/10/2023, R3 M/1J. Strutt 573080 0/0504P 6P 8P 6P 6PB11/01/2022
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 1 TEQUILA BANDIT 1 Weighted points score WAG, 27/10/2023, R4, P 4/1/1B. Talbot 559210 5/41124P 7P 5P 8C 4PB18/05/2021
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 1 WHIRLWIND ETHICS 2 Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 27/10/2023, R4, P 5/3B. Talbot 557686 6/2976P 6C 4P 6C 4PD03/04/2021

 2 CAWBOURNE MOCHA 1 Weighted points score WAG, 27/10/2023, R11, P 5/4C. Newcombe 547954 5/01234P 5P 5P 3P 8PB13/07/2020
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